P14000092858

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Z	(ip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP V	VAIT MAIL		
(Business E	ntity Name)		
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Ce	ertificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only

NOV 17 2014

T. SCOTT



600266213386

11/12/14--01011--025 **70.00

簿NOV 12 PH 12: 23

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

$_{ m SUBJECT:}$ LDE	REALTY, INC.		•	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
		ADDITIONAL CO	DPY REQUIRED	
	aura D. Blackwe Nam D1 2nd Avenue N	e (Printed or typed)		
		Address		
S	t. Petersburg, FL			
72	City 27-439-0940	, State & Zip		
_	Daytime 7	Telephone number		
la	urablackwellrealtor(
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

LAURA D. BLACWELL 201 2nd Avenue North St. Petersburg, FL 33701

October 17, 2014

Department of State Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Clerk:

I am the sole incorporator, director and president of LDB Realty, Inc., Document Number: P10000043697, which was administratively dissolved September 26, 2014. I give permission to you to release the name, LDB Realty, Inc.

Upon release of the name, please file the enclosed Articles of Incorporation. A check in the amount of \$70.00 is enclosed for the filing fee.

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call me at (727) 439-0940.

churel

Thank you.

Sincerely,

Laura D. Blackwell

南NOV 12 PK12:2

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

TICLE II P	RINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:	
201 2nd Ave N			
t. Petersbu	ırg, FL 33701		
TICLE III PU purpose for whice	TRPOSE h the corporation is organized is: Any and	d all lawful business.	
		N S	
			
		<u> </u>	
TICLE IV SI	HARES 100	P# 12: 2	
TICLE IV SI number of shares	HARES 100 of stock is:	P# 12: 23	
TICLE V II	VITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	<u>\</u>	
TICLE V II		<u>\</u>	
TICLE V II	VITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	လူ <u>s</u>	
TICLE V II	vitial officers and/or director itle:_Laura D. Blackwell	Name and Title:	
TICLE V II	vitial officers and/or director itle: P,S,T,D	Name and Title:	
Name and T Address	Laura D. Blackwell P,S,T,D 201 2nd Ave N St. Petersburg, FL 33701	Name and Title:	
Name and T Address	Laura D. Blackwell P,S,T,D 201 2nd Ave N St. Petersburg, FL 33701	Name and Title:	
Name and T Address Name and Ti	Laura D. Blackwell P,S,T,D 201 2nd Ave N St. Petersburg, FL 33701	Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Address:	
Name and T Address Name and Ti	PITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: Laura D. Blackwell P,S,T,D 201 2nd Ave N St. Petersburg, FL 33701	Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Address:	
Name and T Address Name and Ti Address	Laura D. Blackwell P,S,T,D 201 2nd Ave N St. Petersburg, FL 33701	Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Address:	
Name and T Address Name and Ti Address	Laura D. Blackwell P,S,T,D 201 2nd Ave N St. Petersburg, FL 33701	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	

Name and	d Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
ARTICLE VI The name and Fl Name:	REGISTERED AGENT North T. Blackwell	the registered agent is:
Address:	462 Date Palm Ct. NE	مرابع مرابع مرابع مرابع مرابع
	St. Petersburg, FL 33703	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	2 PM I2: 23
The name and ac	ddress of the Incorporator is:	2 1
Name:	Laura D. Blackwell	23
Address:	201 2nd Ave N	_
	St. Petersburg, FL 33701	•
Having been nan this certificate, I	ned as registered agent to accept service of process am familiar with and accept the appointment as reg Required Signature/Registered Agent	for the above stated corporation at the place designated in eistered agent and agree to act in this capacity OCL
	. •	
	Department of State constitutes a third degree felon	9cf <u>6</u> , 2014
	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date